
                                               DRAW

Competition 23 - Theault South Pacific Youth Medium 4B (22-25 yrs) Rosehip Main Arena

Judges: E: Irene Bakels-Noreen; C: Trisha Sellers; M: Christine Allen

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

8:00 AM 6529 SAN CHURO Elizabeth Ballard QLD

8:08 AM 7423 KIKKI PVS Lydia Forde QLD

8:16 AM 7134 KENLOCK ENFIELD SKY Brittney Young QLD

8:24 AM 307 D ARTAGNAN TPH Eliza Cullen QLD

8:32 AM 6405 ARNAGE RED CAVIAR Jordan Jolly QLD

8:40 AM 6330 WUNDERBAR FURST SOHN Theresa Heinrichs QLD

8:48 AM 5812 LOCHAININ Emily Howarth QLD

8:56 AM 6087 SWEET ROSE John Lord QLD

9:04 AM 6962 REVELWOOD OVALTINE Lucinda Peacey QLD

9:12 AM 7852 ENGEL D'OTTIE Mackenzie Boundy QLD

9:20 AM

Competition 25 - Crystal Cascades Horse Park Pony Medium 4B (8-21 yrs) Rosehip Main Arena

Judges: E: Irene Bakels-Noreen; C: Trisha Sellers; M: Christine Allen

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

9:23 AM 6341 SALIENT PARK PRINCE Annabelle Webb QLD

9:31 AM P2279 DYNOMITE Isobelle Muller NSW

9:39 AM

Competition 21 - Dressage Queensland Riders Subcommittee Medium 4B (10-21 yrs) Rosehip Main Arena

Judges: E: Irene Bakels-Noreen; C: Trisha Sellers; M: Christine Allen

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

9:55 AM

10:03 AM 4313 MOGUL Kirrily Wickham NSW

10:11 AM 6366 FIESTA Madison Clarke QLD

10:19 AM 6766 KALIMNA REALITY Nicola Bown QLD

10:27 AM 5247 BYALEE MORNING Angela Muller NSW

10:35 AM 4445 MOOSIMUS MAXIMUS Kirra-lee Ayala QLD

10:43 AM 5873 JEMBRAE FIRST FAREESS Anika Green QLD

10:51 AM 2068 OTWAY MAKO Nicola Gee NSW
10:59 AM 6201 GIRL POWER Piper Wise QLD

11:07 AM

11:15 AM

11:23 AM 5162 WINDHILL WISDOM Tianna Smith QLD

11:31 AM 6832 KINNORDY GR RUDY Brooke Flesser QLD

11:39 AM 7631 THE ALL BLACK Brooke Boland QLD

11:47 AM 5590 KINGS SHOW GIRL Ellie Lowder QLD

11:55 AM 5322 SALAMANCA Annabelle Webb QLD

12:03 PM 5414 DICAVALLI DECADANCE Teah Jackson QLD

12:11 PM 1423 LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR Jayden Donald QLD

12:19 PM 7699 BELLAIRE COBRA Aila Garth QLD

12:27 PM

2021 Barastoc Australian Youth Dressage Championships

Break

End of Class

Saturday - September 11th 2021

End of Class

End of Class

Break



Competition 44 - JR Easy Traveller U25 Grand Prix (16-25 yrs) Rosehip Main Arena

Judges: E: Jacqui Huppert; C: Mary Seefried; M: Maria Schwennesen

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

12:40 PM 2573 ZANZIBAR Jessica Dertell VIC

12:49 PM 5856 DOBRIA DE JEU Eliza Cullen QLD

12:58 PM 9241 ADONIE Claire Plenty NSW

1:07 PM 6157 FORTUNE COOKIE Mackenzie Boundy QLD

1:16 PM 5152 ZERO DEGREES Alistair Schramm QLD

1:25 PM 2200 UTOPIAN CARDINAL Mary Nitschke SA 

1:34 PM

Competition 40 - B Complete FEI Young Rider Individual (16-21 yrs) Rosehip Main Arena

Judges: E: Jacqui Huppert; C: Mary Seefried; M: Maria Schwennesen

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

1:40 PM 3311 BRADGATE PARK RUPERT Caitlin Ashe NSW

1:49 PM 6321 REMI LAURIES JOY Danielle McMahon QLD

1:58 PM 1713 SANLIRRA XCEPTIONAL Caitlyn Dulhunty NSW

2:07 PM 6624 JAYBEE ALONZO Shilo Harvey NSW

2:16 PM 2448 ESKARA DE JEU Jessica Dertell VIC

2:25 PM 7060 JERMYN STREET Sophia Redenbach NSW

2:34 PM

Competition 34 - CDG & TDI FEI Children Team (12-14yrs) Rosehip Main Arena

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

2:45 PM 7723 MR BANKS Morgan Lyall QLD

2:53 PM 7518 DELON PARK HILKENS SHADOW Mia Doogue QLD

3:01 PM 7659 PIELLAH POP MUSIC Olivia Tuckwell NSW

3:09 PM 4482 BOARD WALK Holly Jacobson NSW

3:17 PM 7830 VALENTINO MYSTIQUE Jorja McCloskey QLD

3:25 PM 7589 ARAJAY PARK MAVERICK Zali Greeney QLD

3:33 PM 1773 WYNARA DAYDREAM Maggie Herring QLD

3:41 PM 7513 ELRAY ALL SAINT Morgan Lyall QLD

3:49 PM

Competition 48 - Equalize Equine Therapy Advanced Freestyle Rosehip Main Arena

Judges: E: Irene Bakels-Noreen; C: Mary Seefried; M: Julie Watson

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

4:00 PM 4938 COUGAR V Elizabeth Ballard QLD

4:08 PM 6962 REVELWOOD OVALTINE Lucinda Peacey QLD

4:16 PM 2263 QUIZZICAL Lucy Coventry VIC

4:24 PM 5873 JEMBRAE FIRST FAREESS Anika Green QLD

4:32 PM

End of Class

End of Class

End of Class

End of Class

E: Irene Bakels-Noreen & Jacqui Huppert; C: Sheryl Hering



Competition 54 - Horseland Gold Coast Sharon Doe Memorial Rosehip Main Arena

Judges: C: Maria Schwennesen, Sandi Gillott, Irene Bakels-Noreen

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

6:00 PM 6766 KALIMNA REALITY Nicola Bown QLD

6:10 PM 6405 ARNAGE RED CAVIAR Jordan Jolly QLD

6:20 PM 6321 REMI LAURIES JOY Danielle McMahon QLD

6:30 PM 6330 WUNDERBAR FURST SOHN Theresa Heinrichs QLD

6:40 PM 6575 JAYBEE CABOCHON Emma Cahalane QLD

6:50 PM 1713 SANLIRRA XCEPTIONAL Caitlyn Dulhunty NSW

7:00 PM 5152 ZERO DEGREES Alistair Schramm QLD

7:10 PM 6529 SAN CHURO Elizabeth Ballard QLD

7:20 PM

Competition 42 - International Horse Breeders Youth Intermediate I (22-25 yrs) Indoor 2

Judges: E: Mary Seefried; C: Maria Schwennesen; M: Jacqui Huppert

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

8:00 AM 5696 FAITH Carissa Airey QLD

8:09 AM 6418 HARROGATE (SHCA) Hannah Barker NSW

8:18 AM 6575 JAYBEE CABOCHON Emma Cahalane QLD

8:27 AM

Competition 38 - Dressage Northern Territory FEI Junior Individual (14-18 yrs) Indoor 2

Judges: E: Mary Seefried; C: Maria Schwennesen; M: Jacqui Huppert

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

8:35 AM 5397 CASPIAN WF Felicity Shearer QLD

8:43 AM 1423 LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR Jayden Donald QLD

8:51 AM 5414 DICAVALLI DECADANCE Teah Jackson QLD

8:59 AM 3995 NORTHERN FRUHLING Zara-Jane Mead QLD

9:07 AM 2068 OTWAY MAKO Nicola Gee NSW

9:15 AM 7699 BELLAIRE COBRA Aila Garth QLD

9:23 AM 5162 WINDHILL WISDOM Tianna Smith QLD

9:31 AM 6993 JAYBEE ANGELINA Bronte Rigney QLD

9:39 AM 2492 GLADSTONE M H Jessica Dertell VIC

9:47 AM 7631 THE ALL BLACK Brooke Boland QLD

9:55 AM

Competition 36 - Gala Equine FEI Pony Individual (12-16 yrs) Indoor 2

Judges: E: Mary Seefried; C: Maria Schwennesen; M: Jacqui Huppert

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

10:30 AM 6341 SALIENT PARK PRINCE Annabelle Webb QLD

10:38 AM P3309 BURROWA BASHAR Jessica Skinner NSW

10:46 AM

End of Class

End of Class

End of Class

End of Class



Competition 24 - Theault South Pacific Youth Medium 4C (22-25 yrs) Indoor 2

Judges: E: Jill Smit; C: Julie Watson; M: Keith Smith

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

11:00 AM 6529 SAN CHURO Elizabeth Ballard QLD

11:08 AM 7423 KIKKI PVS Lydia Forde QLD

11:16 AM 307 D ARTAGNAN TPH Eliza Cullen QLD

11:24 AM 6962 REVELWOOD OVALTINE Lucinda Peacey QLD

11:32 AM 6405 ARNAGE RED CAVIAR Jordan Jolly QLD

11:40 AM 6087 SWEET ROSE John Lord QLD

11:48 AM 6330 WUNDERBAR FURST SOHN Theresa Heinrichs QLD

11:56 AM 5812 LOCHAININ Emily Howarth QLD

12:04 PM 7134 KENLOCK ENFIELD SKY Brittney Young QLD

12:12 PM 7852 ENGEL D'OTTIE Mackenzie Boundy QLD

12:20 PM

Competition 22 - Dressage Queensland Riders Subcommittee Medium 4C (10-21 yrs) Indoor 2

Judges: E: Jill Smit; C: Julie Watson; M: Keith Smith

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

12:20 PM 6766 KALIMNA REALITY Nicola Bown QLD

12:28 PM 5873 JEMBRAE FIRST FAREESS Anika Green QLD

12:36 PM 5247 BYALEE MORNING Angela Muller NSW

12:44 PM 4313 MOGUL Kirrily Wickham NSW

12:52 PM 6832 KINNORDY GR RUDY Brooke Flesser QLD

1:00 PM 6201 GIRL POWER Piper Wise QLD

1:08 PM 5322 SALAMANCA Annabelle Webb QLD

1:16 PM

1:24 PM

1:32 PM 6366 FIESTA Madison Clarke QLD

1:40 PM 5162 WINDHILL WISDOM Tianna Smith QLD

1:48 PM 3995 NORTHERN FRUHLING Zara-Jane Mead QLD

1:56 PM 4445 MOOSIMUS MAXIMUS Kirra-Lee Ayala QLD

2:04 PM 2068 OTWAY MAKO Nicola Gee NSW

2:12 PM 5590 KINGS SHOW GIRL Ellie Lowder QLD

2:20 PM 7631 THE ALL BLACK Brooke Boland QLD

2:28 PM 1423 LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR Jayden Donald QLD

2:36 PM 5414 DICAVALLI DECADANCE Teah Jackson QLD

2:44 PM

Competition 26 - Crystal Cascades Horse Park Pony Medium 4C (8-21 yrs) Indoor 2

Judges: E: Jill Smit; C: Julie Watson; M: Keith Smith

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

2:50 PM P2279 DYNOMITE Isobelle Muller NSW

2:58 PM P3309 BURROWA BASHAR Jessica Skinner NSW

3:06 PM 6341 SALIENT PARK PRINCE Annabelle Webb QLD

3:14 PM

Competition 1 - Dressage Queensland Preparatory C (8-10 yrs) Outdoor 3

Judges: E: Jenny Rykoff; C: Jen Willis

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

8:15 AM 7731 CONQUEST 4 GOLD Scarlett Landman QLD

8:22 AM 6799 GOSSIP BOY Sabrina Ewing QLD

8:29 AM

End of Class

End of Class

Break

Break

Class to be continued…

End of Class



Competition 11 - Gala Equine Youth Novice 2B (22-25 yrs) Outdoor 3

Judges: E: Jenny Rykoff; C: Jen Willis

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

8:35 AM 7649 WINGALLAH ANGELO Christina Harris QLD

8:43 AM 5925 SMASH HIT ARIA Claudia Greve QLD

8:51 AM 7390 CARRINGTON LODGE FURSTENHERZ Alistair Schramm QLD

8:59 AM 7488 JAYBEE AL CHARISMA Jamie Rodda QLD

9:07 AM 6810 SILKBRIDGE SCHOLAR Elizabeth Ballard QLD

9:15 AM 243 FLEURDELYS Carissa Airey QLD

9:23 AM 7421 RIVERSIDE KUDDLES Lydie Forde QLD

9:31 AM

Competition 1 - Dressage Queensland Preparatory C (8-10 yrs) Outdoor 3

Judges: E: Jenny Rykoff; C: Jen Willis

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

9:35 AM BELLGARRA MISS MUFFET Amber Kahler QLD

9:42 AM 1447 MURRAYDALE PARK SANDMAN Scarlett Landman QLD

9:49 AM

Competition 13 - Dressage New South Wales Pony Novice 2B (8-21yrs) Outdoor 3

Judges: E: Jenny Rykoff; C: Jen Willis

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

10:00 AM 7738 ELVONARA PARK ENVEE ME Eulalie Connell QLD

10:08 AM 5124 MEMPHIS CLOUD Erin Johnston QLD

10:16 AM 4589 RAINBOW LODGE OLYMPIC FLAME Tamika Donald QLD

10:24 AM 6826 FALSE ALARM Emily Larsen QLD

10:32 AM 6837 RIVEROAK BUZZ LIGHT YEAR Abby Weel QLD

10:40 AM 7416 HALUMA PARK TEWDWR MEDWYN Emelia Phillips QLD

10:48 AM 815 MAEVE KEEVA BABYDOLL Hayley Cross QLD

10:56 AM 1773 WYNARA DAYDREAM Maggie Herring QLD

11:04 AM 7513 ELRAY ALL SAINT Morgan Lyall QLD

11:12 AM 7236 MOLLYS SUMMERDEL Ellie Stenzel QLD

11:20 AM

11:28 AM

11:36 AM 5586 GLENORMISTON ROOSCA Mya Lorenz QLD

11:44 AM 1644 FINNISTON PARK DANTE Taylah Noy QLD

11:52 AM

12:00 PM 6106 BRYNTAWEL TWILIGHT Lucy Doneathy QLD

12:08 PM 7518 DELON PARK HILKENS SHADOW Mia Doogue QLD

12:16 PM 7589 ARAJAY PARK MAVERICK Zali Greeney QLD

12:24 PM 7120 HARMONY HILL EMYR Kirra-Lee Ayala QLD

12:32 PM 6891 RIVER RANGE HONEY GOLD Ellie Stenzel QLD

12:40 PM 1669 SILKWOOD BLUEBIRD Kimberley Webb QLD

12:48 PM 7723 MR BANKS Morgan Lyall QLD

12:56 PM

Break

End of Class

Break

End of Class

End of Class



Competition 10 - Equestrian Land Developments Young Rider Novice 2C (10-21yrs) Outdoor 2

Judges: E: Simone Saunders; C: Sheryl Hering

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

8:00 AM 1017 DAVROL MOWGLI Daisy Fielding QLD

8:08 AM 6996 BENCHMARK DREAM ON Georgia Thurgate QLD

8:16 AM 1441 CARDI B Zali Young QLD

8:24 AM 6903 LOTUS PARK FABIO Elanah Flegman QLD

8:32 AM 1609 MIMOSAFARM DANCE WITH HONOUR Ayshia Noy QLD

8:40 AM 6632 JADORE CHANCE Arabella Eagles QLD

8:48 AM 6746 TO BE ADVISED Olivia Farrell QLD

8:56 AM 7044 JAG LAHDEDAH Chelsea Sinn QLD

9:04 AM 7503 MACARTHURS SCHOLAR Jessica Angus QLD

9:12 AM 1387 REMI FRANKEL Olivia Soegaard QLD

9:20 AM 2130 REMI LANIKAI Daisy Fielding QLD

9:28 AM

9:36 AM

9:44 AM 7572 ALTA EGO Zali Young QLD

9:52 AM 7718 REGAL QUICK AS A FLASH Georgia Thurgate QLD

10:00 AM 7035 ROSE GUM CROWN PRINCESS Sarah Linsley QLD

10:08 AM 4315 TALOUMBI EL DORADO Lauren Franzmann NSW

10:16 AM 6788 SHARELLEN GLISSANDO Jade Wilkinson QLD

10:24 AM 4123 FAIRBANKS BELAIR David Stewart QLD

10:32 AM 5223 SENTIMENTAL MOMENT Charlotte Jacobson NSW

10:40 AM 7552 BOOROODABIN ECLIPSE Laura-Grace Nicholls QLD

10:48 AM 1260 HIDDEN VALE GEORGE Piper England QLD

10:56 AM 1011 FONTEYN (ACE) Bridgette Dalmau QLD

11:04 AM 6483 FPH SAN DINO Emma Sanders QLD

11:12 AM

11:20 AM

11:28 AM 2431 LARUNDEL GEISHA Kimberley Webb QLD

11:36 AM 4113 EXPERIMENT 626 Sarah Zirbel QLD

11:44 AM 1744 F1 VEGAS Kayla Webb QLD

11:52 AM 1327 ANGLEWOOD CHARMS Paige Barratt QLD

12:00 PM 2175 TARRENDENE BRADMAN Holly Schoff QLD

12:08 PM 6571 REMI DON ECLIPSE Sophie Brennan QLD

12:16 PM 2856 BH DOWNUNDER Caitlin Ashe NSW

12:24 PM 935 ALEXIS RUBY Gabi Greer QLD

12:32 PM 4482 BOARD WALK Holly Jacobson NSW

12:40 PM 1478 TARCOOLA FURST KLASSE Clay Atkin NSW

12:48 PM 7711 JAG FASHIONISTA Isobelle Muller QLD

12:56 PM

Break

Break

Break

End of Class

Break



Competition 9 - Equestrian Land Developments Young Rider Novice 2B (10-21yrs) Outdoor 4

Judges: E: Naomi O'Farrell; C: Karen Crommelin

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

8:00 AM 6788 SHARELLEN GLISSANDO Jade Wilkinson QLD

8:08 AM 2431 LARUNDEL GEISHA Kimberley Webb QLD

8:16 AM 1260 HIDDEN VALE GEORGE Piper England QLD

8:24 AM 4113 EXPERIMENT 626 Sarah Zirbel QLD

8:32 AM 4315 TALOUMBI EL DORADO Lauren Franzmann NSW

8:40 AM 1744 F1 VEGAS Kayla Webb QLD

8:48 AM 5223 SENTIMENTAL MOMENT Charlotte Jacobson NSW

8:56 AM 1327 ANGLEWOOD CHARMS Paige Barratt QLD

9:04 AM 1478 TARCOOLA FURST KLASSE Clay Atkin NSW

9:12 AM 1011 FONTEYN (ACE) Bridgette Dalmau QLD

9:20 AM 6483 FPH SAN DINO Emma Sanders QLD

9:28 AM

9:36 AM

9:44 AM 6571 REMI DON ECLIPSE Sophie Brennan QLD

9:52 AM 6903 LOTUS PARK FABIO Elanah Flegman QLD

10:00 AM 1609 MIMOSAFARM DANCE WITH HONOUR Ayshia Noy QLD

10:08 AM 935 ALEXIS RUBY Gabi Greer QLD

10:16 AM 4482 BOARD WALK Holly Jacobson NSW

10:24 AM 2856 BH DOWNUNDER Caitlin Ashe NSW

10:32 AM 2175 TARRENDENE BRADMAN Holly Schoff QLD

10:40 AM 1017 DAVROL MOWGLI Daisy Fielding QLD

10:48 AM 1387 REMI FRANKEL Olivia Soegaard QLD

10:56 AM 1441 CARDI B Zali Young QLD

11:04 AM 7711 JAG FASHIONISTA Isobelle Muller QLD

11:12 AM

11:20 AM

11:28 AM 6996 BENCHMARK DREAM ON Georgia Thurgate QLD

11:36 AM 7503 MACARTHURS SCHOLAR Jessica Angus QLD

11:44 AM 7044 JAG LAHDEDAH Chelsea Sinn QLD

11:52 AM 6746 TO BE ADVISED Olivia Farrell QLD

12:00 PM 7035 ROSE GUM CROWN PRINCESS Sarah Linsley QLD

12:08 PM 4123 FAIRBANKS BELAIR David Stewart QLD

12:16 PM 2130 REMI LANIKAI Daisy Fielding QLD

12:24 PM 6632 JADORE CHANCE Arabella Eagles QLD

12:32 PM 7552 BOOROODABIN ECLIPSE Laura-Grace Nicholls QLD

12:40 PM 7718 REGAL QUICK AS A FLASH Georgia Thurgate QLD

12:48 PM 7572 ALTA EGO Zali Young QLD

12:56 PM

Break

Break

End of Class

Break

Break



Competition 14 - Dressage New South Wales Pony Novice 2C (8-21yrs) Outdoor 1

Judges: E: Elizabeth Owens; C: Sandi Gillott

Time

8:00 AM 4589 RAINBOW LODGE OLYMPIC FLAME Tamika Donald QLD

8:08 AM 7236 MOLLYS SUMMERDEL Ellie Stenzel QLD

8:16 AM 7513 ELRAY ALL SAINT Morgan Lyall QLD

8:24 AM 7120 HARMONY HILL EMYR Kirra-Lee Ayala QLD

8:32 AM 7738 ELVONARA PARK ENVEE ME Eulalie Connell QLD

8:40 AM 5124 MEMPHIS CLOUD Erin Johnston QLD

8:48 AM 6826 FALSE ALARM Emily Larsen QLD

8:56 AM 6837 RIVEROAK BUZZ LIGHT YEAR Abby Weel QLD

9:04 AM 7416 HALUMA PARK TEWDWR MEDWYN Emelia Phillips QLD

9:12 AM 1773 WYNARA DAYDREAM Maggie Herring QLD

9:20 AM

9:28 AM

9:36 AM 815 MAEVE KEEVA BABYDOLL Hayley Cross QLD

9:44 AM 7723 MR BANKS Morgan Lyall QLD

9:52 AM 6891 RIVER RANGE HONEY GOLD Ellie Stenzel QLD

10:00 AM 1669 SILKWOOD BLUEBIRD Kimberley Webb QLD

10:08 AM 5586 GLENORMISTON ROOSCA Mya Lorenz QLD

10:16 AM 7518 DELON PARK HILKENS SHADOW Mia Doogue QLD

10:24 AM 1644 FINNISTON PARK DANTE Taylah Noy QLD

10:32 AM

10:40 AM 6106 BRYNTAWEL TWILIGHT Lucy Doneathy QLD

10:48 AM 7589 ARAJAY PARK MAVERICK Zali Greeney QLD

10:56 AM

Competition 2 - Dressage Queensland Preparatory D (8-10 yrs) Outdoor 1

Judges: E: Elizabeth Owens; C: Sandi Gillott

Time

11:15 AM 1447 MURRAYDALE PARK SANDMAN Scarlett Landman QLD

11:22 AM BELLGARRA MISS MUFFET Amber Kahler QLD

11:29 AM

Competition 12 - Gala Equine Youth Novice 2C (22-25 yrs) Outdoor 1

Judges: E: Elizabeth Owens; C: Sandi Gillott

Time

11:35 AM 7390 CARRINGTON LODGE FURSTENHERZ Alistair Schramm QLD

11:43 AM 7649 WINGALLAH ANGELO Christina Harris QLD

11:51 AM 5925 SMASH HIT ARIA Claudia Greve QLD

11:59 AM 243 FLEURDELYS Carissa Airey QLD

12:07 PM 7488 JAYBEE AL CHARISMA Jamie Rodda QLD

12:15 PM 7421 RIVERSIDE KUDDLES Lydie Forde QLD

12:23 PM 6810 SILKBRIDGE SCHOLAR Elizabeth Ballard QLD

12:31 PM

Competition 2 - Dressage Queensland Preparatory D (8-10 yrs) Outdoor 1

Judges: E: Elizabeth Owens; C: Sandi Gillott

Time

12:35 PM 7731 CONQUEST 4 GOLD Scarlett Landman QLD

12:42 PM 6799 GOSSIP BOY Sabrina Ewing QLD

12:49 PM

End of Class

Class to be continued…

End of Class

Break

Break

End of Class




